
2055 TANAGER LANE, SUAMICO, WI, 54313-4003
https://www.adashunjones.com

2055 TANAGER
Lane, SUAMICO, WI,
54313-4003

$529,900

WELCOME HOME! This 4 bdrm./2.5 bath home in the Woodland Preserve Sub division in
Suamico offers 9 foot ceilings, kitchen with full appliance pkg. and full walk in pantry, main
fl. primary bdrm. w/ wlk in closet and a primary bathroom. 3 more nice size bdrms and a
full bathroom upstairs. Main floor office room...

Carol
Shiny Key Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 3086 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec Lot Features: Corner Lot, Rural -
Subdivision, Wooded

Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Elect Built
In-Not Frplc,Hot Tub,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Water
Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2602

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 484 Tax Amount: 5500

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Water softener, Central
Vac. Equipment, wood in the back yard, Hot tub

Exclusions: Sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x15 Main

Bedroom 2 14x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 13x11 Upper

Family Room 12x25 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13x13 Main

Kitchen 13x15 Main

Living Room 18x13 Main

Dining Room 14x12 Main

Unfinished 17x11 Main

Other Room 13x13 Main

Other Room 2 14x10 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Partially Finished,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Pet
Containment Fnc-Elec,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Carol A DeDecker Agent Email: carol.shinykey@gmail.com


